
Preferred 
Drug List (PDL)

UnitedHealthcare 
Community Plan  
of Idaho
Idaho Medicaid Plus
Effective Date: 06/01/2025

© 2025 United HealthCare Services, Inc. All Rights Reserved.	 CSID25MD0279316_000



Preferred	Drug	List	(PDL)	UnitedHealthcare	Community	Plan	of	Idaho	Idaho	Medicaid	Plus	
Effective	Date:	06/01/2025

Table	of	Contents

Analgesics.................................................. 2
Nonsteroidal Anti-inflammatory Drugs....2

Analgesics - Drugs to Treat Pain, 
Inflammation, and Muscle and Joint 
Conditions.................................................2

Analgesics - Miscellaneous Analgesics..2
Nonsteroidal Anti-Inflammatory Drugs - 

Pain/Anti-Inflammatory Drugs.............. 3
Anti-Addiction/Substance Abuse 

Treatment Agents..................................... 3
Smoking Cessation Agents.................... 3

Anti-Addiction/Substance Abuse 
Treatment Agents - Drugs for Overdose 
or Deterrence............................................3

Smoking Cessation Agents - 
Deterrents.............................................3

Antiemetics................................................. 3
Antiemetics, Other..................................3

Antiparasitics - Drugs to Treat Parasitic 
Infections.................................................. 3

Pediculicides/Scabicides - Scabies 
and Lice Drugs..................................... 3

Blood Products/Modifiers/Volume 
Expanders - Drugs to Treat Blood 
Disorders.................................................. 3

Hemostasis Agents - Drugs to Stop 
Bleeding............................................... 3

Dermatological Agents............................... 3
Pediculicides/Scabicides........................ 3

Electrolyte/Mineral Replacement - 
Vitamin, Mineral and Body Fluid 
Deficiency Drugs...................................... 3

Therapeutic 
Nutrients/Minerals/Electrolytes - 
Drugs to Treat Vitamin, Mineral and 
Body Fluid Deficiencies................................. 3

Electrolytes/Minerals/Metals/Vitamins........ 3
Electrolyte/Mineral Replacement - 

Vitamin, Mineral and Body Fluid 
Deficiency Drugs.................................. 3

Vitamins..................................................4
Miscellaneous Therapeutic Agents.............5
Ophthalmic Agents..................................... 5

Ophthalmic Anti-allergy Agents.............. 5

Respiratory Tract/Pulmonary Agents - 
Drugs to Treat Allergies, Cough, Cold 
and Lung Conditions.................................5

Antihistamines - Drugs to Treat 
Allergies................................................5

Anti-Inflammatories, Inhaled 
Corticosteroids - Asthma/Lung Drugs.. 5

Therapeutic 
Nutrients/Minerals/Electrolytes - Drugs 
to Treat Vitamin, Mineral and Body Fluid 
Deficiencies.............................................. 5

Electrolyte/Mineral Replacement - 
Vitamin, Mineral and Body Fluid 
Deficiency Drugs.................................. 5

Vitamins - Vitamin, Mineral and Body 
Fluid Deficiency Drugs......................... 5

Index of Drugs............................................ 7

1



Drug	Name

Analgesics

Nonsteroidal Anti-inflammatory Drugs

ADVIL JUNIOR STRENGTH ORAL TABLET

all	day	pain	relief

all	day	relief

ft	all	day	pain	relief

ft	ibuprofen

ft	ibuprofen	ib	childrens

ft	ibuprofen	infants

ft	ibuprofen	minis

ft	pain	relief	oral	tablet	200	mg

ibuprofen	childrens	oral	tablet	chewable	100
mg

ibuprofen	infants	oral	suspension	50
mg/1.25ml

ibuprofen	junior	strength

ibuprofen	oral	capsule

ibuprofen	oral	tablet	200	mg

infants	ibuprofen

naproxen	sodium	oral	tablet	220	mg

Analgesics - Drugs to Treat Pain,
Inflammation, and Muscle and Joint
Conditions

Analgesics - Miscellaneous Analgesics

8	hour	arthritis	relief

8	hour	pain	relief	oral	tablet	extended	release
650	mg

8	hour	pain	reliever

8hr	muscle	aches	&	pain	relief

acetaminophen	childrens	oral	solution

acetaminophen	childrens	oral	suspension

acetaminophen	childrens	oral	tablet	chewable
160	mg

acetaminophen	er

acetaminophen	extra	strength	oral	liquid	1000
mg/30ml

acetaminophen	extra	strength	oral	tablet

acetaminophen	infants

acetaminophen	oral	liquid

acetaminophen	oral	solution

Drug	Name

acetaminophen	oral	suspension	160	mg/5ml,
650	mg/20.3ml

acetaminophen	oral	tablet

acetaminophen	oral	tablet	chewable	160	mg

acetaminophen	rectal

apra

arthritis	pain	oral	tablet	extended	release	650
mg

arthritis	pain	relief	oral

ed-apap

feverall	childrens

FEVERALL INFANTS

FEVERALL JUNIOR STRENGTH

ft	8	hour	pain	relief

ft	arthritis	pain	reliever

ft	children's	pain/fever

ft	migraine	relief

ft	pain	&	fever	childrens

ft	pain	&	fever	infants

ft	pain	relief	adult	extra	st

ft	pain	relief	extra	strength

ft	pain	relief	oral	tablet	325	mg

ft	pain	reliever	ex	str	adult

headache	relief

headache	relief	extra	str

infants	pain/fever

liquid	acetaminophen

mapap	acetaminophen	extra	str

mapap	childrens

mapap	oral	capsule

MAX RELIEF JUNIOR

migraine	formula	oral	tablet	250-250-65	mg

migraine	relief

m-pap

pain	&	fever	child

pain	&	fever	childrens	oral	suspension

pain	&	fever	infants

pain	and	fever	relief	kids

pain	relief	childrens	oral	elixir	160	mg/5ml

2



Drug	Name

pain	relief	extra	st

pain	relief	extra	strength	oral	tablet	500	mg

pain	relief	oral	tablet	325	mg

pain	reliever	plus

VANQUISH EXTRA STRENGTH

Nonsteroidal Anti-Inflammatory Drugs -
Pain/Anti-Inflammatory Drugs

tri-buffered	aspirin

Anti-Addiction/Substance Abuse Treatment
Agents

Smoking Cessation Agents

ft	nicotine	transdermal

nicotine	step	1

nicotine	step	2

nicotine	step	3

nicotine	transdermal	kit	21-14-7	mg/24hr

nicotine	transdermal	patch	24	hour	14
mg/24hr,	21	mg/24hr,	7	mg/24hr

Anti-Addiction/Substance Abuse Treatment
Agents - Drugs for Overdose or Deterrence

Smoking Cessation Agents - Deterrents

ft	nicotine	mini

ft	nicotine	mouth/throat

NICORETTE MINI MOUTH/THROAT
LOZENGE 2 MG

nicotine	gum	mouth/throat	gum	2	mg,	4	mg

nicotine	gum	mouth/throat	lozenge	2	mg,	4	mg

nicotine	mini

nicotine	mouth/throat	gum	4	mg

nicotine	polacrilex	mini

nicotine	polacrilex	mouth/throat	gum	2	mg,	4
mg

nicotine	polacrilex	mouth/throat	lozenge	2	mg,
4	mg

Antiemetics

Antiemetics, Other

meclizine	hcl	oral	tablet	chewable

motion-time

Drug	Name

Antiparasitics - Drugs to Treat Parasitic
Infections

Pediculicides/Scabicides - Scabies and
Lice Drugs

ft	lice	killing	max	st

lice	killing	external	shampoo	0.33-4	%

lice	killing	shampoo	max	str

Blood Products/Modifiers/Volume
Expanders - Drugs to Treat Blood
Disorders

Hemostasis Agents - Drugs to Stop
Bleeding

MONSELS FERRIC SUBSULFATE

Dermatological Agents

Pediculicides/Scabicides

lice	killing	external	liquid	1	%

lice	treatment	external	liquid	1	%

Electrolyte/Mineral Replacement - Vitamin,
Mineral and Body Fluid Deficiency Drugs

Therapeutic Nutrients/Minerals/Electrolytes
- Drugs to Treat Vitamin, Mineral and Body
Fluid Deficiencies

ACCRUFER

Electrolytes/Minerals/Metals/Vitamins

Electrolyte/Mineral Replacement - Vitamin,
Mineral and Body Fluid Deficiency Drugs

BENTIVITE

BPROTECTED PEDIA IRON

CENTRATEX

EZFE 200

ferate

FER-IN-SOL

ferosul

ferretts

ferrex	150	capsule	150	mg	oral

FERREX 150 CAPSULE 150 MG ORAL

FERRIC X-150

ferrous	fumarate	oral	tablet	324	(106	fe)	mg,
324	mg

ferrous	gluconate

3



Drug	Name

ferrous	gluconate	oral

ferrous	sulfate

ferrous	sulfate	oral	solution	220	(44	fe)
mg/5ml,	75	(15	fe)	mg/ml

ferrous	sulfate	oral	tablet	325	(65	fe)	mg

ferrous	sulfate	oral	tablet	delayed	release

fe-vite	iron

ft	iron

hematinic	plus	vit/minerals

hematinic/folic	acid

HEMOCYTE PLUS

ICAR-C PLUS

iferex	150

iron	(ferrous	sulfate)	oral	solution

iron	infant/toddler

iron	oral	tablet	240	(27	fe)	mg,	325	(65	fe)	mg

NU-IRON

poly-iron	150

polysaccharide	iron	complex

polysaccharide-iron	complex

TRUE FERROUS SULFATE

TULIVITE

Vitamins

bp	vit	3

d3	high	potency	oral	capsule	25	mcg,	25	mcg
(1000	ut),	250	mcg	(10000	ut)

d3	max	st

d3	oral	capsule	10	mcg	(400	unit),	125	mcg
(5000	ut),	25	mcg	(1000	ut),	250	mcg	(10000
ut),	50	mcg	(2000	ut)

d-3-5

d3-50

DAVIMET-FLUORIDE

DECARA

DIALYVITE VITAMIN D 5000

fa-vitamin	b-6-vitamin	b-12

FLORAFOL FE PEDIATRIC

FLORAFOL PEDIATRIC

FLORIVA ORAL TABLET CHEWABLE

FLORIVA PLUS

Drug	Name

folplex	2.2

ft	vitamin	d3	oral	tablet	125	mcg	(5000	ut),	25
mcg	(1000	ut),	50	mcg

ft	vitamin	d3	rapid	release

multivitamin	w/fluoride

multi-vitamin/fluoride

multivitamin/fluoride	oral	tablet	chewable

multi-vitamin/fluoride/iron

MULTI-VIT-FLOR

niacin	er	oral	tablet	extended	release	500	mg

phytonadione	injection

phytonadione	oral

POLY-VI-FLOR

POLY-VI-FLOR/IRON

PRENA1

PRONUTRIENTS VITAMIN D3

QUFLORA FE

QUFLORA FE PEDIATRIC

QUFLORA PEDIATRIC

radiance	platinum	vitamin	d3

SLO-NIACIN ORAL TABLET EXTENDED
RELEASE 500 MG, 750 MG

sv	vitamin	d3

TALIVA

TRI-VI-FLOR

TRI-VI-FLORO

TRUE VITAMIN D3 ORAL CAPSULE 1.25 MG
(50000 UT), 10 MCG (400 UNIT), 125 MCG
(5000 UT), 25 MCG (1000 UT), 50 MCG (2000
UT)

TRUE VITAMIN D3 ORAL TABLET 10 MCG
(400 UNIT), 125 MCG (5000 UT)

vitachew	vitamin	d3

VITAMEZ

vitamin	d	(cholecalciferol)	oral	tablet

vitamin	d	oral	capsule	25	mcg	(1000	ut)

vitamin	d	oral	tablet	chewable	10	mcg	(400
unit)

vitamin	d3	oral	capsule	1.25	mg	(50000	ut),
125	mcg	(5000	ut),	25	mcg,	25	mcg	(1000	ut),
50	mcg	(2000	ut)

4



Drug	Name

vitamin	d-3	oral	capsule	125	mcg	(5000	ut),	50
mcg	(2000	ut)

vitamin	d3	oral	tablet	10	mcg	(400	unit),	125
mcg	(5000	ut),	25	mcg	(1000	ut),	50	mcg
(2000	ut)

vitamin	d-3	oral	tablet	25	mcg	(1000	ut)

vitamin	d3	oral	tablet	chewable	10	mcg	(400
unit),	25	mcg	(1000	ut)

vitamin	d-400	oral	tablet	10	mcg	(400	unit)

vitamin	k1	injection

weekly-d

WELL VITAMIN D3

Miscellaneous Therapeutic Agents

aspirin	oral	tablet	325	mg

aspirin	oral	tablet	chewable	81	mg

aspirin	oral	tablet	delayed	release	325	mg,	81
mg

aspirin	rectal	suppository	300	mg

aspirin	regimen

FEONYX

folic	acid	injection	solution	5	mg/ml

folic	acid	oral	tablet	1	mg,	400	mcg,	800	mcg

ft	aspirin

ft	aspirin	low	dose

ft	enteric	coated	aspirin

ft	folic	acid

OPILL

TRUE FOLIC ACID ORAL TABLET 400 MCG

Ophthalmic Agents

Ophthalmic Anti-allergy Agents

olopatadine	hcl	ophthalmic

Respiratory Tract/Pulmonary Agents -
Drugs to Treat Allergies, Cough, Cold and
Lung Conditions

Antihistamines - Drugs to Treat Allergies

allergy	childrens	oral	solution

allergy	rel	child	(loratadine)

allergy	relief	(loratadine)	oral	tablet

allergy	relief	child

allergy	relief	oral	tablet	10	mg

Drug	Name

childrens	loratadine

ft	all	day	allergy	relief

ft	allergy	childrens

ft	allergy	relief	childrens	oral	tablet	chewable

ft	allergy	relief	loratadine

ft	allergy	relief	oral	tablet	10	mg

loratadine	childrens

loratadine	oral

Anti-Inflammatories, Inhaled
Corticosteroids - Asthma/Lung Drugs

24	hour	nasal	allergy	nasal	aerosol	55	mcg/act

ft	24	hour	nasal	allergy

nasal	allergy	24	hour

nasal	allergy	spray	nasal	aerosol	55	mcg/act

triamcinolone	acetonide	nasal

Therapeutic Nutrients/Minerals/Electrolytes
- Drugs to Treat Vitamin, Mineral and Body
Fluid Deficiencies

Electrolyte/Mineral Replacement - Vitamin,
Mineral and Body Fluid Deficiency Drugs

ABANEU-SL

corvita	150

CORVITE 150 ORAL TABLET 150-1.25 MG

NEURIN-SL

tri-vite/fluoride

Vitamins - Vitamin, Mineral and Body Fluid
Deficiency Drugs

b-12	oral	tablet	extended	release

cyanocobalamin	injection	solution	1000
mcg/ml

CYANOCOBALAMIN INJECTION SOLUTION
2000 MCG/ML

cyanocobalamin	nasal

ft	vitamin	b-12	pr

NASCOBAL

PHYSICIANS EZ USE B-12

vitamin	b-12	er	oral	tablet	extended	release
1000	mcg

vitamin	b12	oral	tablet	extended	release	1000
mcg

5



Drug	Name

vitamin	b-12	tr	oral	tablet	extended	release
1000	mcg

VITAMIN DEFICIENCY SYSTEM-B12

6



Index	of	Drugs

24	hour	nasal	allergy ............ 5
8	hour	arthritis	relief .............. 2
8	hour	pain	relief ................... 2
8	hour	pain	reliever ............... 2
8hr	muscle	aches	&	pain	
relief ...................................... 2
ABANEU-SL......................... 5
ACCRUFER..........................3
acetaminophen ..................... 2
acetaminophen	childrens ......2
acetaminophen	er ................. 2
acetaminophen	extra	
strength .................................2
acetaminophen	infants ..........2
ADVIL JUNIOR 
STRENGTH.......................... 2
all	day	pain	relief ...................2
all	day	relief ...........................2
allergy	childrens ....................5
allergy	rel	child	(loratadine) ...5
allergy	relief .......................... 5
allergy	relief	(loratadine) ....... 5
allergy	relief	child .................. 5
apra .......................................2
arthritis	pain .......................... 2
arthritis	pain	relief ................. 2
aspirin ................................... 5
aspirin	regimen ..................... 5
b-12 .......................................5
BENTIVITE........................... 3
bp	vit	3 .................................. 4
BPROTECTED PEDIA 
IRON.....................................3
CENTRATEX........................ 3
childrens	loratadine ...............5
corvita	150 ............................ 5
CORVITE 150.......................5
cyanocobalamin ....................5
CYANOCOBALAMIN............5
d3 ..........................................4
d3	high	potency .................... 4
d3	max	st .............................. 4
d-3-5 ..................................... 4
d3-50 .....................................4
DAVIMET-FLUORIDE.......... 4
DECARA...............................4
DIALYVITE VITAMIN D 
5000......................................4
ed-apap .................................2
EZFE 200..............................3
fa-vitamin	b-6-vitamin	b-12 ... 4
FEONYX............................... 5
ferate .....................................3

FER-IN-SOL......................... 3
ferosul ................................... 3
ferretts ...................................3
ferrex	150 ..............................3
FERREX 150........................ 3
FERRIC X-150......................3
ferrous	fumarate ................... 3
ferrous	gluconate .............. 3, 4
ferrous	sulfate ....................... 4
feverall	childrens ...................2
FEVERALL INFANTS........... 2
FEVERALL JUNIOR 
STRENGTH.......................... 2
fe-vite	iron ............................. 4
FLORAFOL FE 
PEDIATRIC...........................4
FLORAFOL PEDIATRIC.......4
FLORIVA.............................. 4
FLORIVA PLUS.................... 4
folic	acid ................................5
folplex	2.2 ............................. 4
ft	24	hour	nasal	allergy ......... 5
ft	8	hour	pain	relief ................ 2
ft	all	day	allergy	relief ............ 5
ft	all	day	pain	relief ................2
ft	allergy	childrens .................5
ft	allergy	relief ....................... 5
ft	allergy	relief	childrens ........ 5
ft	allergy	relief	loratadine .......5
ft	arthritis	pain	reliever .......... 2
ft	aspirin ................................ 5
ft	aspirin	low	dose ................. 5
ft	children's	pain/fever ...........2
ft	enteric	coated	aspirin .........5
ft	folic	acid .............................5
ft	ibuprofen ............................2
ft	ibuprofen	ib	childrens .........2
ft	ibuprofen	infants ................ 2
ft	ibuprofen	minis .................. 2
ft	iron .....................................4
ft	lice	killing	max	st ................3
ft	migraine	relief .................... 2
ft	nicotine .............................. 3
ft	nicotine	mini .......................3
ft	pain	&	fever	childrens ........ 2
ft	pain	&	fever	infants ............ 2
ft	pain	relief ........................... 2
ft	pain	relief	adult	extra	st ......2
ft	pain	relief	extra	strength .... 2
ft	pain	reliever	ex	str	adult .....2
ft	vitamin	b-12	pr ................... 5
ft	vitamin	d3 .......................... 4
ft	vitamin	d3	rapid	release .....4

headache	relief ..................... 2
headache	relief	extra	str ....... 2
hematinic	plus	vit/minerals ....4
hematinic/folic	acid ............... 4
HEMOCYTE PLUS............... 4
ibuprofen ...............................2
ibuprofen	childrens ............... 2
ibuprofen	infants ................... 2
ibuprofen	junior	strength ....... 2
ICAR-C PLUS....................... 4
iferex	150 .............................. 4
infants	ibuprofen ................... 2
infants	pain/fever .................. 2
iron ........................................4
iron	(ferrous	sulfate) ..............4
iron	infant/toddler .................. 4
lice	killing .............................. 3
lice	killing	shampoo	max	
str ..........................................3
lice	treatment ........................ 3
liquid	acetaminophen ............2
loratadine .............................. 5
loratadine	childrens ...............5
mapap ...................................2
mapap	acetaminophen	
extra	str .................................2
mapap	childrens ................... 2
MAX RELIEF JUNIOR.......... 2
meclizine	hcl ......................... 3
migraine	formula ................... 2
migraine	relief ....................... 2
MONSELS FERRIC 
SUBSULFATE...................... 3
motion-time ........................... 3
m-pap ....................................2
multivitamin	w/fluoride .......... 4
multivitamin/fluoride .............. 4
multi-vitamin/fluoride .............4
multi-vitamin/fluoride/iron ......4
MULTI-VIT-FLOR................. 4
naproxen	sodium .................. 2
nasal	allergy	24	hour ............ 5
nasal	allergy	spray ................5
NASCOBAL.......................... 5
NEURIN-SL.......................... 5
niacin	er ................................ 4
NICORETTE MINI................ 3
nicotine ................................. 3
nicotine	gum ......................... 3
nicotine	mini ..........................3
nicotine	polacrilex ................. 3
nicotine	polacrilex	mini ..........3
nicotine	step	1 .......................3

7



nicotine	step	2 .......................3
nicotine	step	3 .......................3
NU-IRON.............................. 4
olopatadine	hcl ......................5
OPILL....................................5
pain	&	fever	child .................. 2
pain	&	fever	childrens ........... 2
pain	&	fever	infants ............... 2
pain	and	fever	relief	kids .......2
pain	relief .............................. 3
pain	relief	childrens ...............2
pain	relief	extra	st ................. 3
pain	relief	extra	strength ....... 3
pain	reliever	plus ...................3
PHYSICIANS EZ USE B-
12..........................................5
phytonadione ........................ 4
poly-iron	150 ......................... 4
polysaccharide	iron	
complex ................................ 4
polysaccharide-iron	
complex ................................ 4
POLY-VI-FLOR.....................4
POLY-VI-FLOR/IRON...........4
PRENA1............................... 4
PRONUTRIENTS 
VITAMIN D3..........................4
QUFLORA FE.......................4
QUFLORA FE PEDIATRIC...4
QUFLORA PEDIATRIC........ 4
radiance	platinum	vitamin	
d3 ..........................................4
SLO-NIACIN......................... 4
sv	vitamin	d3 .........................4
TALIVA................................. 4
triamcinolone	acetonide ........5
tri-buffered	aspirin .................3
TRI-VI-FLOR.........................4
TRI-VI-FLORO......................4
tri-vite/fluoride ....................... 5
TRUE FERROUS 
SULFATE..............................4
TRUE FOLIC ACID...............5
TRUE VITAMIN D3...............4
TULIVITE.............................. 4
VANQUISH EXTRA 
STRENGTH.......................... 3
vitachew	vitamin	d3 .............. 4
VITAMEZ.............................. 4
vitamin	b12 ........................... 5
vitamin	b-12	er ...................... 5
vitamin	b-12	tr ....................... 6
vitamin	d ............................... 4

vitamin	d	(cholecalciferol) ..... 4
vitamin	d3 ......................... 4, 5
vitamin	d-3 ............................ 5
vitamin	d-400 ........................ 5
VITAMIN DEFICIENCY 
SYSTEM-B12....................... 6
vitamin	k1 ..............................5
weekly-d ................................5
WELL VITAMIN D3...............5

8


	Analgesics
	Nonsteroidal Anti-inflammatory Drugs
	Analgesics - Drugs to Treat Pain, Inflammation, and Muscle and Joint Conditions
	Analgesics - Miscellaneous Analgesics
	Nonsteroidal Anti-Inflammatory Drugs - Pain/Anti-Inflammatory Drugs
	Anti-Addiction/Substance Abuse Treatment Agents
	Smoking Cessation Agents
	Anti-Addiction/Substance Abuse Treatment Agents - Drugs for Overdose or Deterrence
	Smoking Cessation Agents - Deterrents
	Antiemetics
	Antiemetics, Other
	Antiparasitics - Drugs to Treat Parasitic Infections
	Pediculicides/Scabicides - Scabies and Lice Drugs
	Blood Products/Modifiers/Volume Expanders - Drugs to Treat Blood Disorders
	Hemostasis Agents - Drugs to Stop Bleeding
	Dermatological Agents
	Pediculicides/Scabicides
	Electrolyte/Mineral Replacement - Vitamin, Mineral and Body Fluid Deficiency Drugs
	Therapeutic Nutrients/Minerals/Electrolytes - Drugs to Treat Vitamin, Mineral and Body Fluid Deficiencies
	Electrolytes/Minerals/Metals/Vitamins
	Electrolyte/Mineral Replacement - Vitamin, Mineral and Body Fluid Deficiency Drugs
	Vitamins
	Miscellaneous Therapeutic Agents
	Ophthalmic Agents
	Ophthalmic Anti-allergy Agents
	Respiratory Tract/Pulmonary Agents - Drugs to Treat Allergies, Cough, Cold and Lung Conditions
	Antihistamines - Drugs to Treat Allergies
	Anti-Inflammatories, Inhaled Corticosteroids - Asthma/Lung Drugs
	Therapeutic Nutrients/Minerals/Electrolytes - Drugs to Treat Vitamin, Mineral and Body Fluid Deficiencies
	Electrolyte/Mineral Replacement - Vitamin, Mineral and Body Fluid Deficiency Drugs
	Vitamins - Vitamin, Mineral and Body Fluid Deficiency Drugs
	Index of Drugs

